Resultatlista Klubbmatch Precision Mjolby-Motala 2018-05-21

Placering Skytt
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Roger Johansson
Goran Johansson

Bo Ragnarsson
Magnus Weideryd
Alexander Johansson
Mats Egnell

Johan Fransson
Anders Lonnstrom
Joakim Julle Broberg
Kjell Jonsson

Marco Gustafsson
Linus Klasson

Bjorn Karlsson

Lag

Klubb

Mjoélby PK
Mijolby PK
Motala PK
Motala PK
Mjoélby PK
Motala PK
Mjoélby PK
Mijolby PK
Motala PK
Mijolby PK
Mjoélby PK
Mijolby PK
Motala PK

Mjoélby PK
Motala PK

Skjutledare: Magnus Weideryd

Resultatlista: Mats Egnell

Seriel
46
44
41
48
45
44
45
40
39
36
40
41
35

333
321

Serie2
48
46
49
47
46
46
44
43
37
45
43
40
33

322
316

Serie3
50
46
47
43
42
44
44
42
44
42
35
39
45

315
312

Serie4
48
48
46
42
45
43
44
43
42
42
41
41
38

309
293

Serie5
46
44
45
45
48
46
44
46
46
38
39
39
36

300
259

Serie6
48
47
48
45
43
43
45
45
44
43
42
36
40

Serie7
47
47
45
46
46
46
43
41
41
45
44
36
32

Totalt
333
322
321
316
315
312
309
300
293
291
284
272
259

1579
1501



